Y

JAIN VIDYALAYA

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ADMISSION FEE

TUITION FEE
(in Rupees)

43000

47000

50000

60000

CLASS
(in Rupees)
PRIMARY 0
MIDDLE 0
SECONDARY 0
SENIOR 5
SECONDARY
Principal

JAIN VIDYALAYA
New Natham Road
Thiruppalai
MADURAI-625 014

YEARLY
DEVELOPMENT
CHARGES (in Rupees)

13000

OTHER ANNUAL/
MONTHLY CHARGES

- FOR OTHER FACILITIES

(in Rupees)

30500

14000

33000

15000

35000

18000

42000




