

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE (in Rupees)	TUITION FEE (in Rupees)	YEARLY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (in Rupees)	OTHER ANNUAL/ MONTHLY CHARGES FOR OTHER FACILITIES (in Rupees)
PRIMARY	0	43000	13000	30500
MIDDLE	0	47000	14000	33000
SECONDÁRY	0	50000	15000	35000
SENIOR SECONDARY	0	60000	18000	42000

Principal
JAIN VIDYALAYA
New Natham Road
Thiruppalai
MADURAI-625 014